
Attachment A – Government Code § 84308 
Stantec Consulting Services, Inc., A4482G-Amendment No. 2 
Ver: 4/12/24 

Page 1 of 1

Attachment A 
Government Code §84308 

Approve Amendment No. 2 to Agreement No. A4482G, with Stantec Consulting 
Services, Inc., to provide Funding Support Services for the Debt Management Project, 
Project No. 95993007, and the Grants Management Project, Project No. 00031002, 
CAS File No. 5222, Increasing the Not-to-Exceed Amount from $1,500,000 by $745,000 
to $2,245,000 (Santa Clara County)  

List of Parties and Their Agents/Representatives Known to Staff 

Organization 
Name 

Name Role Location 

Stantec Consulting 
Services, Inc. 

Mary Paasch Vice President 3301 C Street, Suite 1900 
Sacramento, CA 95816 

List of Participants and Their Agents/Representatives Known to Staff 

Organization 
Name 

Name Role Location 

N/A - - - 

Attachment A 
Page 1 of 1



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

This page intentionally left blank. 




